
WILLIAM LAND ELEMENTARY  

CALENDAR SUMMARY  

2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR 

FIRST TRIMESTER 

SCHOOLS OPEN………………………………………………………..………………...………..….Monday, August 19, 2024 

Labor Day Holiday………………………………………………………………..……………….Monday, September 2, 2024 

Veterans Day Holiday………………………………………………….……..………….…....Monday, November 11, 2024 

FIRST TRIMESTER ENDS…………………………….………………...………….…………..Friday, November 15, 2024 

SECOND TRIMESTER 

SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR SECOND TRIMESTER ..……………………………..……Monday, November 18, 2024 

Thanksgiving Holidays……..……….…Saturday, November 23, 2024 through Sunday, December 1, 2024 

Winter Holidays……………………..…….…Saturday, December 21, 2024 through Sunday, January 5, 2025 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday………………………………………………...………..Monday, January 20, 2025 

Lincoln’s Day Holiday….…………………………………………………….……………..…....Monday, February 10, 2025 

President’s (Washington’s) Day Holiday…………………………..……………………..Monday, February 17, 2025 

 SECOND TRIMESTER ENDS………..…….………..…….....…….…….…………..………..…..Friday, March 7, 2025 

THIRD TRIMESTER 

SCHOOLS REOPEN FOR THIRD TRIMESTER ……..…………………………………..……Monday, March 10, 2025 

Spring Holidays…………....………………....……...…Saturday, April 12, 2025 through Sunday, April 20, 2025 

Memorial Holiday….…………………………...……………………………………………..…….…...Monday, May 26, 2025 

Last Day of Instruction……...………………...………..………………………………..…………..Thursday, June 12, 2025 

THIRD TRIMESTER ENDS……………...……….………………..…………………………..…..Thursday, June 12, 2025 

Minimum Days 
Parent-Teacher Conference 

Thursday, November 14 -  Friday, November 22, 2024 (7 days) 
Friday, March 7  -  Friday, March 14, 2025 (6 days) 

Thursday, June 12, 2025 (1 day) 
 

Progress Reports  
October 4, 2024 
January 24, 2025 

April 25, 2025 


